
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

ASPEN FROST 

47-60676-4

47-60159-1

47-6600-1

10327 

RVIA 

DPU 

Base Price 

$41,948.50 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 
USA 

Vehicle Description 

NO BOUNDARIES (NO-BO 

NBT19.1-47 

RPV026034 

5ZT2RPHB8RV026034 

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S3983714 

: I 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC 
DBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 
18605 SW PACIFIC DR 
TUALATIN, OR 97062 
USA 

j 
't 
l 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

ASPEN FROST INTERIOR DECOR 

ROGUE RIVER BEAST MODE PACKAGE 
JBL FLIP PORTABLE BLUETOOTH SPEAKER, 
COMPLETE INTERIOR/EXTERIOR LED LIGHTING 
PKG, USB CHARGING STATIONS, RHINO RACK 
RVT TRACK, LARGE POWER AWNING WILED 
LIGHTING, AZDEL EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION, 
ALUMINUM CAGE CONSTRUCTION,ALUMINUM 
WHEELS WRAPPED IN ALL-TERRAIN TIRES,TST 
TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYSTEM, BACKUP 
CAMERA PREP, SOLAR ON THE SIDE, 2,000 WATT 
INVERTER, 30A CHARGE CONTROLLER, AND 200W 
SOLAR PANEL, COLD WEATHER PACKAGE 
OVERLANDER PACKAGE 
TWO VORTEX BARS (RHINO RACK #VA180B), J­
CRADLE KAYAK HOLDER (RHINO RACK #S510) 
2024 DIAMOND DEALER PACKAGE - ADDITIONAL 
200W SOLAR PANEL & PIZZA OVEN W/PADDLE 
CURT BEAST MODE INDEPENDENT SUSPENSION 
SYSTEM 
RVIA SEAL 

DEALER PICKUP 

I Options 

$12,651.25 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

,, 
I 
! 

I 
l 
I,
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$0.00 

$8,700.00 

$688.75 

$1,087.50 

$2,175.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Suggested Retail 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

42948

Plus Freight: $5,900.00
Total MSRP: $60,499.75




