## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3983714

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL: **NO BOUNDARIES (NO-BO** 

5ZT2RPHB8RV026034

NBT19.1-47

VIN NO.:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

RPV026034

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC DBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 18605 SW PACIFIC DR TUALATIN, OR 97062

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer						
ASPENFROST	ASPEN FROST INTERIOR DECOR	1.00			\$0.00	
47-60676-4	ROGUE RIVER BEAST MODE PACKAGE JBL FLIP PORTABLE BLUETOOTH SPEAKER, COMPLETE INTERIOR/EXTERIOR LED LIGHTING	1.00			\$8,700.00	
	PKG, USB CHARGING STATIONS, RHINO RACK RVT TRACK, LARGE POWER AWNING W/LED LIGHTING, AZDEL EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION, ALUMINUM CAGE CONSTRUCTION, ALUMINUM WHEELS WRAPPED IN ALL-TERRAIN TIRES, TST TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYSTEM, BACKUP CAMERA PREP, SOLAR ON THE SIDE, 2,000 WATT INVERTER, 30A CHARGE CONTROLLER, AND 200W SOLAR PANEL, COLD WEATHER PACKAGE					
47-60159-1	OVERLANDER PACKAGE TWO VORTEX BARS (RHINO RACK #VA180B), J- CRADLE KAYAK HOLDER (RHINO RACK #S510)	1.00			\$688.75	
47-6600-1	2024 DIAMOND DEALER PACKAGE - ADDITIONAL 200W SOLAR PANEL & PIZZA OVEN W/PADDLE	1.00			\$1,087.50	
10327	CURT BEAST MODE INDEPENDENT SUSPENSION SYSTEM	1.00			\$2,175.00	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00			\$0.00	
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00			\$0.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$41,948.50	\$12,651.25	\$54,599.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Plus Freight: \$5,900.00 Total MSRP: \$60,499.75